The re-export had to be made within
120 days from the date of receipt of the order.

He imposed penalty of Rs. 50,00,000/- (Rupees Fifty Lakhs Only) upon the

Importer M/s. Extreme Electronics Pvt. Ltd. under Section 1l2(a)(iii) of the

Customs Act, 1962.

He imposed penalty of Rs. 25,00,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Lakhs only)

upon Shri Abhishek Garg (Director of Extreme Electronics Pvt. Ltd. and

beneficial owner) under Section 1l2(a)(iii) of the Customs Act, 1962.

f the Customs Act, 1962

* e imposed penalty of Rs. 10,00,0O0/- (Rupees Ten Lakhs Only) upon

appellant i.e.